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Digital microscope FRONT, black

FRONT is an intelligent and user-friendly digital microscope that uses software familiar
from other TAGARNO microscopes and has an extensive range of intelligent and intuitive
software applications.

However, what makes it stand out is its unique design. Regardless of the working depth or
magnification level selected, the microscope produces crisp, stable images that allow
users to perform accurate, high-quality analysis without being disturbed by nearby
movement.

« Lens options: +3, +4, +5, +10, +25, +50

« Camera resolution: FHD 1080p

« Zoom: 30x optical

« XPLUS control box

+ Included cable types: HDMI & ESD

« Output format: HDMI & DisplayPort
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item number
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
width

height

depth

order unit

content unit

height adjustable
(Optimal) working distance
Pixel size

working depth

camera zoom

camera resolution
interfaces

ESD safe

PV weidinger

WL73131
TAGARNO
840000

280 mm

515 mm

430 mm

1 piece

1 piece
33.5-460 mm
275 mm
1920x1080

275 mm

30x

FHD 1080p,1920x1080@ 60/50/30/25Hz
HDMI, DisplayPort

yes
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