

Digital microscope FRONT, black



FRONT is an intelligent and user-friendly digital microscope that uses software familiar from other TAGARNO microscopes and has an extensive range of intelligent and intuitive software applications.

However, what makes it stand out is its unique design. Regardless of the working depth or magnification level selected, the microscope produces crisp, stable images that allow users to perform accurate, high-quality analysis without being disturbed by nearby movement.

- Lens options: +3, +4, +5, +10, +25, +50
- Camera resolution: FHD 1080p
- Zoom: 30x optical
- XPLUS control box
- Included cable types: HDMI & ESD
- Output format: HDMI & DisplayPort

Products for the electronic industry





item number	WL73131
manufacturer	TAGARNO
manufacturer item number	840000
width	280 mm
height	515 mm
depth	430 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
height adjustable	33.5 – 460 mm
(Optimal) working distance	275 mm
Pixel size	1920x1080
working depth	275 mm
camera zoom	30x
camera resolution	FHD 1080p,1920x1080@ 60/50/30/25Hz
interfaces	HDMI, DisplayPort
ESD safe	yes

Products for the electronic industry

